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32 ETAPA CIRCUITO JINN PROVINCIA

PROVINCIA, 15/1/2022

Prueba 4
15/01/2022

Fem., 200m Libre

Alevin Fem.
Listado de inscrito

Introducir conversion: ESP:Conversion Spanish Rules

RABAZO OLIVERA, Paula
LOPEZ SALGUERO, Ana

SUSINO GARCIA, Alejandra
PENA BRENKE, Alina

ORUBE SANTOS, Ana Estrella
CIDONCHA ALFONSO, Lourdes

ROMERO BARREDA, Elena
AGUADED EUGENIO, Violeta
GOMEZ CASTANEDA, Valeria

CQOWoO~NOOULA,WNPE

=

SANTANA CRUZ, Lucia

P
N

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, Nerea
CAPACETE AGUILERA, Lucia

AN

11
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
10

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Huelva

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe
Fusion Colombino-Lepe

2:59.06
3:02.94
3:06.68
3:06.06
3:11.77
3:43.04
3:51.18
3:52.55
3:57.03
3:57.15
4:41.55

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238
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